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Fecha 08/10/2016

CRONOMETRAJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

Distancia 8400 Metros
XIl CARRERA POPULAR NOCTURNA
DIA MUNDIAL ENFERMOS DE

Tiempo

Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat CLUB Oficial
1 451 ENCA GOMEZ REYES GRUPODF 1 PERIVER CHICLANA 0:35:09
2 430 ESTER GARCIA GONZALEZ GRUPO CF 1 C.D.PERIVER CHICLANA 0:36:04
3 113 MARIA BELEN GOMEZ MONTOYA GRUPODF 2 CLUB DE ATLETISMO CH 0:36:19
4 449 GEMA MACIAS GRUPOJ F 1  UNION ATLETICA SAN F 0:38:08
5 310 MARIA ISABEL GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ GRUPODF 3 CARMONA PAEZ 0:38:38
6 553 MBARMEN RODRIGUEZ PAVON GRUPOB F 1  C.A.OLIMPO CADIZ 0:39:34
7 510 LALI MARQUEZ GARCIA GRUPODF 4 0:39:51
8 473 PILAR GARCIA BONET GRUPO CF 2 CARMONA PAEZ 0:40:07
9 294 MARIADEL MAR ZAPATA MORA GRUPOCF 3 C.D.GADEIRAS SPORT  0:40:50
10 361 MARIA JOSE VALLE ESCALANTE GRUPOEF 1  ELCAMALEON 0:41:11
11 32  LAURA GARCIA-CUBILLANA VAZQ GRUPO A F 1 0:41:14
12 38 CELIA IZCO GARCIA-CUBILLANA GRUPOA F 2 0:41:14
13 349 AURORA ARRIETE CASTANEDA GRUPOEF 2 CLUB DEPORTIVO PERIV 0:41:28
14 395 |RENE PEINADO MORALES GRUPOA F 3 CLUB NATACION BAHIA 0:41:39
15 225 VIRGINIA RONDAN GARCIA GRUPO CF 4 CLUB CHICHARUNNERS 0:42:01
16 532 LUCIA ROLDAN ROCHA GRUPOJF 2 C.A.OLIMPO CADIZ 0:42:06
17 345 MARIA LEAL PEREIRA GRUPOJF 3 0:42:24
18 16 ANA LOPEZ DE LA OSA GRUPOJF 4 ISLARUNNIG 0:42:40
19 98 FRANCISCA GARCIA BOADA GRUPOE F 3 0:42:53
20 588 LUISA MARIA SANCHEZ COLLADA GRUPOD F 5 0:42:54
21 237 MARIA JOSE PENA GONZALEZ GRUPOB F 2 0:42:58
22 686 PEPI TORRES QUINOY GRUPOF F 1 CARMONA PAEZ 0:43:26
23 287 ROCIO VARO TRUJILLANO GRUPOCF 5 0:43:31
24 336 ALBA CARRILLO ALCON GRUPOA F 4  CEFOT-2 0:43:37
25 106 MARIBEL ZACARIAS OBIES GRUPOD F 6  CARMONA PAEZ 0:43:48
26 39 ESTEFANIA ALCAZAR LOPEZ GRUPOCF 6 0:43:56
27 296 ROSA MARIA LUQUE RAMIREZ GRUPODF 7 0:44:04
28 432 VICTORIA REDONDO GARCIA GRUPODF 8 0:44:26
29 245 MARIA DEL MAR MONTERO PEREZ GRUPOD F 9  CLUB NATACION SAN FE 0:45:36
30 158 TERESA RODRIGUEZ SANTAMARIA GRUPOB F 3 0:45:42
31 591 MARIA DEL CARME TORRES QUINOY GRUPOF F 2 CARMONA PAEZ 0:45:48
32 347 MARIA DEL CARME BASTOS ROJAS GRUPOB F 4  CARMONA PAEZ 0:46:01
33 159 ANA DIAZ LUCENA GRUPOB F 5  CD RUN&FIT CHICLANA 0:46:09
34 211 MARIA DEL CARME FERNANDEZ RUIZ GRUPOEF 4 0:46:11
35 582 PATRICIA ABALOS BERROCAL GRUPODF 10 A.D.MARATON PUERTO 0:46:22
36 656 ANA MARIA RODRIGUEZ TIRADO GRUPODF 11 0:46:24
37 343 RAQUEL TRENADO MARTIN GRUPO CF 7  CEFOT-2 0:46:26
38 21 NATALIA CAVILLA DEL RIO GRUPOA F 5  PRORUNNING 0:46:43
39 235 SALUD ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ GRUPO CF 8  RUNATICAS 0:46:44
40 572 MARA GONZALEZ BRAZA GRUPODF 12 0:46:50
41 594 NEREA RUIZ SANCHEZ GRUPOJ F 5  UNIOM ATLETICA SAN F 0:47:04
42 126 NATALIA MALO PECES GRUPOJ F 6  TEAM VELOCY 0:47:06
43 140 NAZARET TOCINO VIDAL GRUPOA F 6  VIDAL 0:47:07
44 678 INMACULADA BERNAL TRIVINO GRUPODF 13 0:47:09
45 149 ANABEL ESPINOSA COSTA GRUPOCF 9 0:47:15
46 226 MARIATERESA  ROMERO MORENO GRUPOB F 6  YOMEUNOALRETTO 0:47:27
47 584 M ANGELES OLMO FERNANDEZ GRUPOCF 10  C.A.DIVINA PASTORA C 0:47:29
48 68 MANOLI GUERRA ROLDAN GRUPOEF 5 0:47:34

Conchip Andalucia
644955141

info@conchipandalucia.com

Min/Km Dif/Prim

4,11 0:06:36
4,18 0:07:31
4,19 0:07:46
4,32 0:09:35
4,36 0:10:05
4,43 0:11:01
4,45 0:11:18
4,47 0:11:34
4,52 0:12:17
4,54 0:12:38
4,55 0:12:41
4,55 0:12:41
4,56 0:12:55
4,58 0:13:06
5,00 0:13:28
5,01 0:13:33
5,03 0:13:51
5,05 0:14:07
5,06 0:14:20
5,06 0:14:21
5,07 0:14:25
5,10 0:14:53
5,11 0:14:58
5,12 0:15:04
5,13 0:15:15
5,14 0:15:23
5,15 0:15:31
5,17 0:15:53
5,26 0:17:03
5,26 0:17:09
5,27 0:17:15
5,29 0:17:28
5,30 0:17:36
5,30 0:17:38
5,31 0:17:49
5,31 0:17:51
5,32 0:17:53
5,34 0:18:10
5,34 0:18:11
5,35 0:18:17
5,36 0:18:31
5,36 0:18:33
5,37 0:18:34
5,37 0:18:36
5,38 0:18:42
5,39 0:18:54
5,39 0:18:56
5,40 0:19:01
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Pos.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

400
144
600
417
239
289
356
654
548
29
163
162
315
433
603
636
412
633
262
250
249
210
422
335
632
391
80
157
36
527
491
348
173
177
545
546
300
214
646
535
589
641
657
494
376
655
459
688
554
168
651
153
649
155
323
317
604
392
684
75

Dorsal Nombre

ANA
ANA MARIA
NATALIA

MARTA
ANGELES

PILAR

PALOMA
SUSANA

MARIA DOLORES
MARIBEL

JULIA

PAULA

LUISA
VERONICA
CARMEN

LAURA

NURIA

PILAR

MARIEN

Apellidos

RUIZ MATEOS
HERNANDEZ TROITINO
AGUILERA DiAZ

EIZAGA REBOLLAR
SUAZA BONET

VELASCO SERRANO
ESTUDILLO LOBATO
MACIAS LAZ
FERNANDEZ RUIZ
ALCONCHEL RODRIGUEZ
BARON MEDINILLA
BARON MEDINILLA
LOPEZ LOBATO

DEL CAMPO MARQUEZ
LOZANO MELPER
GOMEZ BUENO
SANTAMARIA HERRERA
GONZALEZ BLASCO
GORDO GRANADOS

INMACULADA JOSE ORTEGA BELIZON

ESTRELLA
LAURA
SUSANA
PATRICIA MARIA
SILVIA

ISABEL

MARIA OLIVA
PATRICIA
NATALIA

LIDIA
CRISTINA
CRISTINA
EUSEBIA

EVA MARIA
SUSANA
GLORIA MARIA
LYDIA

TANIA
CRISTINA
ESPERANZA
MARIA

ANA

BEATRIZ

LARA

MONICA
NOELIA
AUXILIADORA
CARMEN
AMELIA

MBEL CARMEN
ANGELA
PATRICIA
CELIA
CAROLINA
INMACULADA
ROCIO

LUISA MARIA
PILAR
CARMEN
TERESA MARIA

MARTINEZ-VALVERDE NU
RODRIGUEZ VERDUGO
COELLO FONTAO
GALLARDO SORIANO
MELERO FERNANDEZ
GODOY APARICIO
GUERRA MORILLO
BARREIRO HINOJOSA
SIERRA ROMERO
GOMEZ MARQUEZ
ORELLANA LEON
GARCIA MANJON
CANO GIL

RUIZ RODRIGUEZ
SALINAS SANCHEZ
VAZQUEZ GUERRERO
NUNEZ SANCHEZ
NAVARRO MARICHAL
PEDROSA RUIZ
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ MORA
RIOS ORTEGA

ORTEGA ORTEGA
GAVIN BERMUDEZ
GARCIA OREA ALVAREZ
PARRA MOTA
FEDRIANI CEPERO
MAISO MANTARAS
SANJUAN IVISON

DE LA TORRE LUNA

DE BERNARDO RONCERO
MORAN CHECA
ANDRADES LOPEZ
DURIO FERNANDEZ
PUERTO HURTADO
MARQUEZ PALMA
GARCIA MORENO
ZALDIVAR MOLINA
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ

CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat

GRUPOJF 7
GRUPODF 14
GRUPODF 15
GRUPODF 16
GRUPOB F 7
GRUPODF 17
GRUPOA F 7
GRUPODF 18
GRUPO CF 11
GRUPODF 19
GRUPOJF 8
GRUPOJF
GRUPOEF 6
GRUPO CF 12
GRUPO F F 3
GRUPOB F 8
GRUPODF 20
GRUPOEF 7
GRUPO F F 4
GRUPOEF 8
GRUPODF 21
GRUPODF 22
GRUPO CF 13
GRUPO CF 14
GRUPODF 23
GRUPOB F 9
GRUPOA F 8
GRUPO CF 15
GRUPO CF 16
GRUPO CF 17
GRUPO CF 18
GRUPOA F 9
GRUPOEF 9
GRUPODF 24
GRUPOEF 10
GRUPOEF 11
GRUPO CF 19
GRUPOB F 10
GRUPOA F 10
GRUPODF 25
GRUPOJF 10
GRUPOJF 11
GRUPOJF 12
GRUPOB F 11
GRUPOGF 1
GRUPO CF 20
GRUPODF 26
GRUPO CF 21
GRUPOEF 12
GRUPOJF 13
GRUPOJF 14
GRUPODF 27
GRUPOJF 15
GRUPODF 28
GRUPODF 29
GRUPOB F 12
GRUPOEF 13
GRUPOEF 14
GRUPOJF 16
GRUPOA F 11

O

Conchip Andalucia

644955141

cLuB

LOS BORGIA

CARRERITA DE LOS LUN

CARMONA PAEZ
CARMONA PAEZ

A.D.MARATON PUERTO

UNION ATLETICA SAN F

C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ

MAS QUE VETERANAS
MAS QUE VETERANAS
MAS QUE VETERANAS

CEFOT-2
C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ

GUERRA

KRISYALEX NAILS

UNION ATLETICA

PRO RUNNING

COMPANIA DE MARIA

SDCANDRAY

CARMONA PAEZ

info@conchipandalucia.com

Tiempo
Oficial
0:47:35
0:47:41
0:47:45
0:47:49
0:47:51
0:47:56
0:48:07
0:48:14
0:48:22
0:48:26
0:48:34
0:48:34
0:48:41
0:48:44
0:48:49
0:48:52
0:48:59
0:49:04
0:49:06
0:49:06
0:49:07
0:49:12
0:49:18
0:50:15
0:51:07
0:51:37
0:51:42
0:51:48
0:51:51
0:51:59
0:52:00
0:52:16
0:52:22
0:52:23
0:52:35
0:52:35
0:53:36
0:53:38
0:53:41
0:53:50
0:53:57
0:53:58
0:54:06
0:54:09
0:55:07
0:55:11
0:55:13
0:55:18
0:55:22
0:56:44
0:56:57
0:56:58
0:56:59
0:56:59
0:57:02
0:57:02
0:57:13
0:57:20
0:57:27
0:57:50

Min/Km Dif/Prim

5,40 0:19:02
5,41 0:19:08
5,41 0:19:12
5,42 0:19:16
5,42 0:19:18
5,42 0:19:23
5,44 0:19:34
5,45 0:19:41
5,45 0:19:49
5,46 0:19:53
5,47 0:20:01
5,47 0:20:01
5,48 0:20:08
5,48 0:20:11
5,49 0:20:16
5,49 0:20:19
5,50 0:20:26
5,50 0:20:31
5,51 0:20:33
5,51 0:20:33
5,51 0:20:34
5,51 0:20:39
5,52 0:20:45
5,59 0:21:42
6,05 0:22:34
6,09 0:23:04
6,09 0:23:09
6,10 0:23:15
6,10 0:23:18
6,11 0:23:26
6,11 0:23:27
6,13 0:23:43
6,14 0:23:49
6,14 0:23:50
6,16 0:24:02
6,16 0:24:02
6,23 0:25:03
6,23 0:25:05
6,23 0:25:08
6,25 0:25:17
6,25 0:25:24
6,25 0:25:25
6,26 0:25:33
6,27 0:25:36
6,34 0:26:34
6,34 0:26:38
6,34 0:26:40
6,35 0:26:45
6,35 0:26:49
6,45 0:28:11
6,47 0:28:24
6,47 0:28:25
6,47 0:28:26
6,47 0:28:26
6,47 0:28:29
6,47 0:28:29
6,49 0:28:40
6,50 0:28:47
6,50 0:28:54
6,53 0:29:17
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109 34 ISABEL CACERES SANCHEZ GRUPOGF 2 0:59:10 7,03  0:30:37
110 444 LAURA MARTINEZ ESQUINAS GRUPOJF 17 0:59:22 7,04  0:30:49
111 664 MARIA GONZALEZ PECI GRUPOJF 18 0:59:31 7,05  0:30:58
112 386 INMACULADA GARCIA PINERO GRUPOJF 19  COLEGIO NUESTRA SEN 1:07:54 8,05 0:39:21
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NO PRESENTADOS

338 VANESA NATERA CALVENTE CEFOT-2 GRUPOB F
146 ALBERTO VEGA CAMAS CD CANORRERA GRUPOD M
710 ALEXIA HERMOSO HERMOSO GRUPO JF
341 ALICIA GONZALEZ REYES CEFOT-2 GRUPOB M
570 ALVARO MUNOZ OCHOA TIRITITRAN GRUPOB M
174 ANA NOYA CANO UNION ATLETICA GRUPOJF
402 ANA ISABEL GARCIA CARRILLO LOS MORRONGOS GRUPO A F
291 ANTONIO RAMIREZ RAMIRO GRUPOEM
623 ANTONIO ROJAS GOMEZ C.D.S. VEREITAS VEJER A GRUPOH M
28 ANTONIO DIAZ-NORIEGA GUALTRAPA'S TEAM GRUPOD M
260 ANTONIO VAZQUEZ BAUTISTA EL BLOQUE TEAM GRUPOCM
520 ARTURO MUNOZ CAMACHO GRUPOFM
385 AURORA MARIA FERIA MERA CLUB NATACION SAN FE GRUPO JF
82 BENITO FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ GRUPOFM
364 CARLOS MINGUEZ MANANES CARMONA PAEZ GRUPOFM
246 CARLOS DELGADO VILA GRUPOD M
73 CARLOS RUBIO FALCON GRUPOD M
421 CARLOS VARONA RODRIGUEZ GRUPOB M
612 CARLOS PAZ PORTELA SUPLANTAR IDEGRUPO H M
668 CARLOS CHERBUY CEBREROS GRUPOG M
340 CRISTINA MUNOZ TORRES CEFOT-2 GRUPOCM
691 CRISTINA MAISO MANTARAS GRUPOA F
41 DAVID GOMEZ NAVARRO CLUB GYM VIGOR GRUPOCM

8 DAVINIA GIL REYES CARMONA PAEZ GRUPO B F
40 ESTRELLA TORREJON GUERRER GRUPODF
706 EUSEBIO ROCHA VEGA C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ GRUPOG M
557 FELIPE GALEA DEL POZO GRUPOD M
200 FRANCISCO DIAZ BELLO LOS FLOJERAS GRUPOEM
46 FRANCISCO JAVIER PINEDA ALBURQUER GRUPOD M
390 FRANCISCO JAVIER CANO LEAL GRUPO FM
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401 GEMA CASTANEDA CARRILL LOS MORRONGOS GRUPOA F
182 INMACULADA TOCINO MARQUEZ GRUPOA F
578 JESUS FRANZON GRUPOJM
468 JESUS BRAVO VILA CARMONA PAEZ GRUPOG M
268 JOSE ROMERO RODRIGUEZ CARMONA PAEZ GRUPOH M
683 JOSE HERNANDEZ SANCHE C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ GRUPO EM
288 JOSE LUIS BLANCO MENDEZ GRUPO CM
112 JOSE MANUEL SANCHEZ ANDAMOY RUN 04 GRUPO EM
414 JUAN ALOY SEGURA CD RUN&FIT CHICLANA GRUPO FM
87 JUAN CARLOS CAPOTE PEREZ CARMONA PAEZ GRUPOD M
117 JUAN CARLOS PORTILLO GARCIA  CANSINOS CALETEROS GRUPOD M
502 JUAN JOSE MENACHO QUEVEDO GRUPOD M
154 JUAN JOSE APARICIO GUERRERO HERBOLARIO LA JARA GRUPOB M
256 JUAN MANUEL CORTINA LOZANO  C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ SUPLANTAR IDEGRUPO E M
514 JUAN MANUEL REYES CABEZON CLUB ATLETISMO CHICLA GRUPOA M
55 JUANMA TORREJON SANTANA SAETA GRUPOB M
534 LUCIA MACIAS BLANCO GRUPO CF
84 MANUEL NUNEZ GUERRERO GRUPO FM
91 MANUEL JESUS RUBIO CRUZ GRUPOCM
676 MARIA DEL CARME SANCHEZ GUILLEN GRUPOA F
640 MARINA BOTOS ORTEGA GRUPO B F
72 PABLO GUTIERREZ OLIVA GRUPOA M
652 PATRICIA MARTIALAY SANCHEZ GRUPO JF
292 PEDRO RAMIREZ VIGO GRUPOA M
1 PEDRO MARTINEZ PEREZ ~ TRAILRUNNER GRUPOA M
7 RAFAEL RIVERO DELGADO  CARMONA PAEZ GRUPOB M
89 RAFAEL PAVON GRUPO IM
178 RAFAEL BARON SANCHEZ GRUPOD M
637 RAUL HORRILLO SANCHEZ GRUPOB M
359 RAUL DAZA DURAN GRUPO CM
711 ROBERTO VIDAL NUNEZ GRUPOB M
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586 RUBEN DARIO GARCIA MONTORO CARMONA PAEZ GRUPOB M
415 SHEILA GUTIERREZ TALLANTE CD RUN&FIT CHICLANA GRUPOCF
457 SUSANA CASAL DOMINGUEZ MAS QUE VETERANAS GRUPO D F
342 SUSANA SANTANA DIAZ CEFOT-2 GRUPO CF
6 VERONICA RUFINO RICHARTE  CARMONA PAEZ GRUPOCF
141 VICTOR RENGEL MORENO CLUB NATACION SAN FE GRUPOA M
426 ZOILO BALLESTER ROSENDO GRUPOFM
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